LaserPlus Model LP-OA EDFA
OPERATING MANUAL
 24926 Highway 108
 Sierra Village, CA 95346
 Phone: (800) 545-1022
 Fax: (209 586-1022
025-370571 Rev. X1 E-Mail: sales@olsontech.com 04/13/11
025-370571 X2 www.olsontech.com

Power Supply Voltage  +5  VDC
Power Supply Current  600  mA
Power Consumption  3  W
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature 0  +50 °C
Storage Temperature -10  +60 °C
Humidity3 5  95 %
Physical Characteristics
Weight  1  lb.
  2.2  kg
Dimensions (W x D x H) 4.5 H x 0.96W x 8.75D in.
 114 H x 24.4W x 222 D mm
Notes
1. Optical power output options are as follows:
Part Number Optical Output Power
LP-OA-13-SA +13dBm
LP-OA-14-SA +14dBm
LP-OA-15-SA +15dBm
LP-OA-16-SA +16dBm
LP-OA-17-SA +17dBm
LP-OA-18-SA +18dBm
LP-OA-19-SA +19dBm
LP-OA-20-SA +20dBm
LP-OA-21-SA +21dBm
LP-OA-22-SA +22dBm
2. Recommended input power range. Lower optical powers will give a red light.
3. Humidity is RH non-condensing.
025-370571 X2 www.olsontech.com
6